E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SLIM WALLPACK
▶	 DESIGN - LED SLIM WALLPACK has a die-cast aluminum
housing with excellent heat dissipation, tempered glass lens to

ASD-WLS-A120BR-PC 80/100/120W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to 14,753 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 14" x 9-3/16" x 4-5/16" Photocell
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 2.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
ASD-WLS-A50BR-PC 1 12.3" x 9.9" x 5.4" 6.4 lbs 810128117951
ASD-WLS-A60BR-PC 1 14.8" x 10.4" x 5.5" 8.6 lbs 810128118552
ASD-WLS-A80BR-PC 1 14.8" x 10.4" x 5.5" 8.6 lbs 810128118569
ASD-WLS-A120BR-PC 1 14.8" x 10.4" x 5.5" 8.6 lbs 810128118576
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com